
Treatment item

New patient examination 
(including 2 radiographs)
Routine examination (including 2 radiographs 
per year for plan patients only)
Radiograph
Emergency appointment 
Hygiene Appointments, from
20 minutes
30 minutes
White Fillings, from
Small/single surface
Medium/two surfaces
Large/three surfaces
Amalgam Fillings, from
Small/single surface
Medium/two surfaces
Large/three surfaces
Extractions
Crowns
Veneers
Bridges, from
Adhesive 
Fixed
Dentures, from
Full denture (upper or lower arch)
Full denture (upper and lower arch)
Partial denture 
Cobalt chrome denture 
Endodontics, from
Anterior teeth
Pre-molars
Molars
Mouthguards
Tooth whitening
Consultation

£59.00

£10.50
£85.00

£78.75
£115.50

£135.92
£180.39
£271.79

£94.50
£115.50
£148.26
£146.00
£705.90
£705.90

£529.50
£635.30
£764.75
£157.50
£350.00
£115.50

£1,412.00
£1,470.60

£741.20
£1,235.33
£741.20
£1,482.60

Private Fees

£85.00

£115.53
£153.33
£231.02

£80.32
£98.17
£126.02
£124.10
£600.00
£600.00

£450.00
£540.00
£650.00
£133.87
£350.00
£115.50

Included

Included 
£85.00

Included
£98.17

£1,200.00
£1,250.00

£630.02
£1,050.03
£630.02
£1,260.21

Members’ Fees

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Saving

N/A

N/A
£17.33

£20.39
£27.06
£40.77

£14.18
£17.33
£22.24
£21.90
£105.90
£105.90

£212.00
£220.60

£111.18
£185.30
£111.18
£222.39

£79.50
£95.30

£114.75
£23.63
N/A
N/A

Below is a list of our private fees. Please note that this is a guide and you will be provided with an
itemised and personalised estimate of your treatment costs after consultation with your dentist:
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