

Fee Guide

Below is a list of our private fees. Please note that this is a guide and you will be provided with an itemised and personalised estimate of your treatment costs after consultation with your dentist:

Treatment item	Private Fees	Members' Fees	Saving
New patient examination (including 2 radiographs)	£85.00	N/A	N/A
Routine examination (including 2 radiographs	£59.00	Included	N/A
per year for plan patients only) Radiograph		To also de d	
Emergency appointment	£10.50	Included	N/A
Hygiene Appointments, from	£85.00	£85.00	N/A
20 minutes			
30 minutes	£78.75	Included	N/A
	£115.50	£98.17	£17.33
White Fillings, from			
Small/single surface	£135.92	£115.53	£20.39
Medium/two surfaces	£180.39	£153.33	£27.06
Large/three surfaces	£271.79	£231.02	£40.77
Amalgam Fillings, from			
Small/single surface	£94.50	£80.32	£14.18
Medium/two surfaces	£115.50	£98.17	£17.33
Large/three surfaces	£148.26	£126.02	£22.24
Extractions	£146.00	£124.10	£21.90
Crowns	£705.90	£600.00	£105.90
Veneers	£705.90	£600.00	£105.90
Bridges, from			
Adhesive	£1,412.00	£1,200.00	£212.00
Fixed	£1,470.60	£1,250.00	£220.60
Dentures, from			
Full denture (upper or lower arch)	£741.20	£630.02	£111.18
Full denture (upper and lower arch)	£1,235.33	£1,050.03	£185.30
Partial denture	£741.20	£630.02	£111.18
Cobalt chrome denture	£1,482.60	£1,260.21	£222.39
Endodontics, from			
Anterior teeth	£529.50	£450.00	£79.50
Pre-molars	£635.30	£540.00	£95.30
Molars	£764.75	£650.00	£114.75
Mouthguards	£157.50	£133.87	£23.63
Tooth whitening	£350.00	£350.00	N/A
Consultation	£115.50	£115.50	N/A